Change Order

No. 1
Date of Issuance: October 2, 2023
Owner: Town of Bristol, Indiana
Project: Earthway Rail Park Phase [V Roadway Extension to RR Crossing Owner's Contract No.:
Contract: Date of Contract:
Contractor: Niblock Excavating Engineer's Project No.:2021-0113:211

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description:
The following changes are proposcd:

e As requested by the Town of Bristol, all thermoplastic pavement markings for the project are herein
revised to be painted pavement markings. A lump sum credit of $4,500.00 is offered by the Contractor
to account for the reduced cost for painted pavement markings as compared to thermoplastic pavement
markings.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Previous Contract Price:

$459.743.00

[Inerease] [Decrease] to original contract price:

$4,500.00

Contract Price following this Change Order:

$455.243.00

EJCDC C-941 Change Order
Prepared by the Engincers Joint Contract Decuments Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.
Page 1 0f 2




—Sﬁb&&mﬁel—eemaleﬂen—(é&v«eﬁia%a—m——
—Reud-taiti

REEOM .\1}9,\'0 D/

By:

/

’/

\\

Enomccr( \ulhon/ui ‘su_n.lmrg)

Date:

!

‘IL
v 2 ) —

A Bl 1l

ACCEPTED: ACCEPTE %
By:

Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authonzed Signature)

Date: Date: /0-2-~22

G:\2021 Projects\2021-0113 Bristol\RR Xing Coordinaticn\Construction Admin\Change Orders\2023-1C-03 Change Order #1.docx

EJCDC C-941 Change Order

Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.

Page 2 of 2




